

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 453 OF 2020

Anil A. ChanchalaniPetitioner

V/S

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 459 OF 2020

Lalit Mohandas IdnaniPetitioner

V/S

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 455 OF 2020

Manohar TalrejaPetitioner

V/S

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 463 OF 2020

Mukesh WadhvaniPetitioner

V/S

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 457 OF 2020

Narayan WadhvaniPetitioner

V/S

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 458 OF 2020

Sunita Bharat GallaniPetitioner

V/S

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 460 OF 2020

Narayandas Atmaram KhatriPetitioner

V/S

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 462 OF 2020

Kanayalal GwalaniPetitioner

V/S

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 454 OF 2020

Dhiraj PamnaniPetitioner

V/S
Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 461 OF 2020

Bhojraj M DhansinghaniPetitioner
V/S
Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Commissioner And Ors

Mr.Y.S.Jahagirdar, Sr.Adv. i/by Mr.N.R.Bubna, For Petitioner
Mr.S.M.Gorwadkar, Sr. Counsel i/by Mr.S.M.Kamble, for
R.No. 1 & 2

CORAM : S.J. KATHAWALLA &
B.P. COLABAWALLA, JJ

DATE : 13th January, 2020

P.C. :

Stand over to 16/01/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)